
 

 

 

2025 – 2026 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL 
HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION  

@ Hope Highlands 
 
Date 
 

Time 
 

Home Team 
 

Away Team 
 

Sat 11/8/2025 
5:00 PM Grizzlies Nets 
6:00 PM Knicks Warriors 

 7:00 PM Heat Bulls 
 8:00 PM Celtics Lakers 

    

Sat 11/15/2025 
5:00 PM Grizzles Celtics 
6:00 PM Nets Lakers 

 7:00 PM Bulls Warriors 

 8:00 PM Heat Knicks 

    
 
Sat 11/22/2025 

5:00 PM Nets Bulls 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Lakers 

 7:00 PM Knicks Warriors 
 8:00 PM Celtics Heat 

    

Sat 11/29/2025 
5:00 PM Celtics Knicks 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Heat 

 7:00 PM Lakers Bulls 

 8:00 PM Nets Warriors 

    

Sat 12/06/2025 
5:00 PM Nets Heat 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Bulls 

 7:00 PM Lakers Knicks 
 8:00 PM Celtics Warriors 
    

Sat 12/13/2025 
5:00 PM Celtics Bulls 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Knicks 

 7:00 PM Heat Nets 

 8:00 PM Lakers Warriors 



 

PLAYOFF GAMES COULD BE PLAYED ON WEEKNIGHTS AND SATUIRDAYS 

Grizzlies – Lt Blue Craig Zarrella 
Celtics – Green Ray Silvestri 

Nets – Grey PJ Berardis 
Lakers – Purple Michelle Branch 

Heat – Black Chris Campagnone 
Knicks – Orange Joe Gabriele 

Bulls – Red Joe Gorman 
Warriors – Yellow John Croke 

 

 
Date 
 

Time 
 

Home Team 
 

Away Team 
 

Sat 12/20/2025 
5:00 PM Celtics Nets 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Warriors 

 7:00 PM Lakers Heat 
 8:00 PM Bulls Knicks 

    

Sat 1/10/2026 
5:00 PM Grizzlies Celtics 
6:00 PM Nets Lakers 

 7:00 PM Heat Knicks 

 8:00 PM Bulls Warriors 

    
 
Sat 1/17/2026 

5:00 PM Grizzlies Nets 
6:00 PM Celtics Lakers 

 7:00 PM Heat Bulls 
 8:00 PM Knicks Warriors 

    

Sat 1/24/2026 
5:00 PM Grizzlies Lakers 
6:00 PM Celtics Heat 

 7:00 PM Nets Bulls 

 8:00 PM Knicks  Warriors 

    

Sat 1/31/2026 
5:00 PM Nets Warriors 
6:00 PM Grizzlies Heat 

 7:00 PM Celtics Knicks 
 8:00 PM Lakers Bulls 
    

Sat 2/7/2026 
5:00 PM Grizzlies Bulls 
6:00 PM Celtics Warriors 

 7:00 PM Nets Heat 

 8:00 PM Lakers Knicks 


